
ABDS Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bini Lorenzo (06/2191) 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 10 4 9

Damiani Giacomo (06/2193) 2 0 4 11 4 10 4 0 4 3 4 6

Damiani Leonardo (06/2195) 4 0 4 9 4 6 4 0 4 2 4 3

Piccoli  Andrea (06/2199) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 7

Innocenti Gianmarco (06/2196) 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bartoli Jacopo (06/2197) 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Rossi Manuel (06/2198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scocca Antonio (06/2192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crocchi Pietro (06/2194) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bini Lorenzo 06/2191 24 33 1,38

Damiani Giacomo 06/2193 22 30 1,36

Damiani Leonardo 06/2195 24 20 0,83

Piccoli  Andrea 06/2199 10 13 1,30

Innocenti Gianmarco 06/2196 6 7 1,17

Bartoli Jacopo 06/2197 8 3 0,38

Rossi Manuel 06/2198 0 0 0,00

Scocca Antonio 06/2192 0 0 0,00

Crocchi Pietro 06/2194 2 0 0,00

Black Swan Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 4 12 4 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11

Tonarelli Pietro (06/1909) 4 9 4 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 9

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 4 11 4 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 1

Ceragioli Daniela (06/1500) 3 1 4 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 4 2

Giannone Marco (06/1908) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 20 38 1,90

Tonarelli Pietro 06/1909 20 31 1,55

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 20 23 1,15

Ceragioli Daniela 06/1500 18 10 0,56

Giannone Marco 06/1908 2 0 0,00

Circolo Le Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Allegra Davide (06/2187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caserta Gianluca (06/2220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioni Alessio (06/2186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guarducci Matteo (06/1176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maddaloni Gianluca (06/2233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marciano Nicola (06/2184) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nazzarri Francesco (06/2185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Qualoni Alessandro (06/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvatori Samuele (06/2222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taddeo Gianmango (06/2221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Allegra Davide 06/2187 0 0 0,00

Caserta Gianluca 06/2220 0 0 0,00

Cioni Alessio 06/2186 0 0 0,00

Guarducci Matteo 06/1176 0 0 0,00

Maddaloni Gianluca 06/2233 0 0 0,00

Marciano Nicola 06/2184 0 0 0,00

Nazzarri Francesco 06/2185 0 0 0,00

Qualoni Alessandro 06/2223 0 0 0,00

Salvatori Samuele 06/2222 0 0 0,00

Taddeo Gianmango 06/2221 0 0 0,00

Skeleton Bull 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 2 3 4 6 4 0 4 8 4 6 0 0

Fabbeni Giorgia (06/1058) 4 3 4 3 4 0 2 2 4 8 0 0

Solarino Giuseppe (06/1059) 4 3 2 1 4 0 4 1 4 8 0 0

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 2 3 4 0 4 0 2 2 4 5 0 0

Caparrini Stefano (06/069) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Cioni Fabio (06/1156) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Tozzi Michele (06/775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 18 23 1,28

Fabbeni Giorgia 06/1058 18 16 0,89

Solarino Giuseppe 06/1059 18 13 0,72

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 16 10 0,62

Caparrini Stefano 06/069 4 9 2,25

Cioni Fabio 06/1156 6 9 1,50

Tozzi Michele 06/775 0 0 0,00


